

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.8 OF 2024

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
CORAM : <u>S.R. AGRAWAL</u> <u>REGISTRAR (JUDL. - II)</u> DATE : 23rd October, 2024 Advocate Dattaram Bile i/by Sumit Kate for Applicant Present. Advocate Sufyan Bukhari i/by Fauzia Bukhari for Respondent Nos.2 to 5 Present. 02 (Two) weeks time (excluding Diwali Vacation) is granted as a last chance to remove the office objections. On failure, necessary order including refusal of registration will be passed on the next date. sd/- Registrar (Judl. - II) dsm	